:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8577233

Mar 06, 2024 18:49 (UTC)

In epoch 268,038 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 357458 - 0.061979250 ETH®
236.67 USD

2 357459 - 0.018456801 ETH®
70.47 USD

3 357460 - 0.018456332 ETH®
70.47 USD

4 357461 - 0.018477354 ETH®
70.55 USD

S 357462 - 0.018477835 ETH®
70.55 USD

6 357463 - 0.018451295 ETH®
70.45 USD

7 357464 - 0.062309834 ETH®
237.93 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/8577233
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/268038
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/357458
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/357459
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/357460
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/357461
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/357462
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/357463
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/357464

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

357469

Validator Id

1136443

Amount

0.018473225
70.54 USD

0.018458442
70.48 USD

0.018489689
70.60 USD

0.018461264
70.49 USD

0.018487175
70.59 USD

0.018454683
70.47 USD

0.018465742
70.51 USD

0.062680094
239.34 USD

0.018491814
70.61 USD

Amount

+ 0.043995893

168.00 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/357465
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/357466
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/357467
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/357468
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/357469
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/357470
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/357471
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/357472
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/357473
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1136443

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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